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29th September 2021 
 

Dear valued ONE customer, 
 
 

Transatlantic Trade – AL4 Service - M/V X-PRESS NETRAVATI V.001W –  
Extra Sailing 

 
Please be advised that in consideration of the strong booking demand ONE is pleased to 
announce the deployment of an extra sailing from North Europe to Mexico. M/V X-PRESS 
NETRAVATI V.001W is scheduled to sail on WK 42 performing original AL4 rotation in Europe 
and calling Veracruz and Altamira ports in Mexico.  
 
 

Service AL4 

WB WK 
Vessel 

42 
X-PRESS NETRAVATI 

Voyage  001 W 
 

Le Havre             
London Gateway  
Antwerp       
Hamburg 
Veracruz 
Altamira 

 

 
13-Oct 
15-Oct 
17-Oct 
20-Oct 
03-Nov 
05-Nov 

 
 
You may also refer to our published schedule: 
 
https://ecomm.one-line.com/ecom/CUP_HOM_3001.do?sessLocale=en 
 
Should you have any questions or concerns, please contact your sales account 
representative for additional support: 
 
https://eua.one-line.com/standard-page/office-location 
 
Your faithfully, 

Ocean Network Express (Europe) Ltd. 
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